
A.S.L.S
. 75

-75

NIKISKI NORTH

A.
S.

L.S
. 9

7-6
4

HINSON AVE.

MA
ND

ER
S S

T.

HANLON AVE.

BO
HL

IN
 S

T.CA
RL

ISL
E 

ST
.

KENAI SPUR HWY.

RILEY AVE.

PY
TH

AG
O R

EA
N RD

.

RA
L S

T.

FL
YT

E S
T.

(3)

(2)

(4)

(1)

(3)

(2)

(4)

(1)

14 13
23 24

TR. A
11.07 AC.

TR. A
9.11 AC.

TR. C
9.11 AC.

TR. D
9.11 AC.

TR. B
8.99 AC.

TR. A
9.07 AC.

TR. B
9.07 AC.

TR. C
9.07 AC.

TR. B
9.03 AC.

TR. C
8.98 AC.

TR. D-2
7.03 AC.

TR. D
4.55 AC.

TR. A
4.53 AC.

TR. B
3.86 AC.

TR. D-1
2 AC.

(13

(09

(07

(10

(03

(12

(02

(05

(04

(11

(16
(08

(01

(14

(15

PO
R

. 
SE

C
. 

23
, 

T0
8N

, 
R

11
W

, 
S.

M
.

PO
R

. 
SE

C
. 

23
, 

T0
8N

, 
R

11
W

, 
S.

M
.

01
3-

35
0

01
3-

35
0

Th
is 

ma
p i

s p
rep

are
d 

for
 K

en
ai 

Pe
nin

su
la

Bo
rou

gh
 A

ss
es

sin
g D

ep
t.

us
e o

nly
 an

d i
s n

ot
int

en
de

d f
or 

co
nv

ey
an

ce
no

r is
 it 

a s
urv

ey
.

No
te-

 As
se

ss
or'

s b
loc

k N
um

be
rs 

Sh
ow

n i
n E

lip
se

s
    

    
  A

ss
es

so
r's

 Pa
rce

l N
um

be
rs 

Sh
ow

n i
n C

irc
les

As
se

ss
or'

s M
ap

Ke
na

i P
en

ins
ula

 Bo
rou

gh
NI

KIS
KI

 N
OR

TH
 S

UB
    

 KN
07

60
12

1
NI

KIS
KI

 N
OR

TH
 S

UB
 TR

 D
1 &

 D
2 B

LK
 2 

    
KN

08
30

28
8

NO
VE

MB
ER

 30
, 2

01
6

Fo
r 2

01
7 a

ss
es

sm
en

t ro
ll

De
let

e  
    

   A
dd

    
    

  R
ev

ise
To

11
(A

CR
EA

GE
CH

AN
GE

)

/

(733

(020

(732

(020

(020

(020


